Electronic Magnetic Switches
Detection, measurement and switching
with ‘magneto-resistive’ or ‘hall’ elements
Thanks to their special properties, electronic magnetic switches with
magneto-resistive or Hall elements are ideal for use in many different
applications. They can be used for position, angle and/or speed
recording and are insensitive to shock, impacts, vibrations and wear.
High switching frequencies, long sensing ranges, a broad tempera-

• Unlimited service life
• High repeat accuracy
• Rapid response times
• High sensitivity
• Temperature-stable
Select from the Bernstein range magnetic switches the sensor and
the technical principle that best meet your needs: Hall sensors with
minimum circuitry, standard Hall sensors with integrated sensor
electronics or magneto-resistive sensors. In round, rectangular or
threaded designs, in plastic, brass, brass/plastic or stainless encapsu -
lation.
Basic technology, Hall sensors
Type of housing Series Output Material Part number Designation Technical Data
Ø 6,5 mm x 25 mm D 06 NO contact Stainless 636.2670.001 MEN-D06NS/H10-K2 NPN output
M 8 x 1 mm x 32 mm M 8 NO contact Brass 636.2660.002 MEM-M08NS/H10-K2 Ub: 4,5 – 24 V DC
M 10 x 1 mm x 40 mm M 10 NO contact Brass* 636.2661.003 MEM-M10NS/H10-K2 Imax: 25 mA
M 12 x 1 mm x 46 mm M 12 NO contact Brass 636.2662.004 MEM-M12NS/H10-K2 Sensing range 17 mm/unipolar**
M 12 x 1 mm x 46 mm T 12 NO contact Plastic 636.2662.005 MEK-M12NS/H10-K2 magnetic sensitivity 10 mT
M 18 x 1 mm x 46 mm M 18 NO contact Brass 636.2663.006 MEM-M18NS/H10-K2 Switching frequency 20 kHz
M 18 x 1 mm x 46 mm T 18 NO contact Plastic 636.2663.007 MEK-M18NS/H10-K2 -25 °Celsius to +70 °Celsius
27 x 10 x 5,5 mm E 27 NO contact Plastic 636.2693.010 MEK-E27NS/H10-K2 Protection IP 67
8 x 8 x 40 mm Q 08 NO contact Brass 636.2680.012 MEM-Q08NS/H10-K2
12 x 12 x 55 mm Q 12 NO contact Brass 636.2655.013 MEM-Q12NS/H10-K2
50 x 25 x 10 mm E 50 NO contact Plastic 636.2690.011 MEK-E50NS/H10-K2
28 x 18 x 6,5 mm MA-11 NO contact Plastic 636.2611.008 MEK-E29NS/H10-K2
45 x 25 x 9 mm MA-45 NO contact Plastic 636.2645.009 MEK-E45NS/H10-K2
*also in the front area ** referred to magnet T 62
Reliable, accurate and contact-free - electronic m
Standard range, Hall sensors
Type of housing Series Output Material Part number Designation Technical Data
M 10 x 1 mm x 40 mm M 10 NO contact Brass* 637.2261.085 MEM-M10PS/H10-KL2 PNP output
M 10 x 1 mm x 40 mm M 10 NC contact Brass* 637.2161.086 MEM-M10PÖ/H10-KL2 Ub: 10 – 39 V DC
M 12 x 1 mm x 46 mm M 12 NO contact Brass 637.2262.090 MEM-M12PS/H10-KL2 Imax: 400 mA
M 12 x 1 mm x 46 mm M 12 NC contact Brass 637.2162.092 MEM-M12PÖ/H10-KL2 Sensing range 17 mm/unipolar**
M 12 x 1 mm x 46 mm T 12 NO contact Plastic 637.2262.089 MEK-M12PS/H10-KL2 magnetic sensitivity 10 mT
M 12 x 1 mm x 46 mm T 12 NC contact Plastic 637.2162.091 MEK-M12PÖ/H10-KL2 Switching frequency 1.5 kHz
M 18 x 1 mm x 46 mm M 18 NO contact Brass 637.2263.098 MEM-M18PS/H10-KL2 Switching state LED
M 18 x 1 mm x 46 mm M 18 NC contact Brass 637.2163.100 MEM-M18PÖ/H10-KL2 -25 °Celsius to +70 °Celsius
M 18 x 1 mm x 46 mm T 18 NO contact Plastic 637.2263.097 MEK-M18PS/H10-KL2 Protection IP 67
M 18 x 1 mm x 46 mm T 18 NC contact Plastic 637.2163.099 MEK-M18PÖ/H10-KL2
12 x 12 x 55 mm Q 12 NO contact Brass 637.2255.083 MEM-Q12PS/H10-KL2
12 x 12 x 55 mm Q 12 NC contact Brass 637.2155.084 MEM-Q12PÖ/H10-KL2
50 x 25 x 10 mm E 50 NO contact Plastic 637.2290.081 MEK-E50PS/H10-KL2
50 x 25 x 10 mm E 50 NC contact Plastic 637.2190.082 MEK-E50PÖ/H10-KL2
45 x 25 x 9 mm MA-45 NO contact Plastic 637.2245.079 MEK-E45PS/H10-KL2
45 x 25 x 9 mm MA-45 NC contact Plastic 637.2145.080 MEK-E45PÖ/H10-KL2
*also in the front area ** referred to magnet T 62
Basic technology, Hall sensors
Modular system, consisting of an encapsulated Hall element with
EMC protective circuit. This means that even these sensors fulfil

Standard range, Hall sensors
Unlike the Bernstein basic Hall sensors, the functionality and modu-
larity have been increased in these Hall sensors by integrating full
sensor electronics. Here too, Bernstein offers a complete modular
system that can be adapted to suit your needs.
• Output circuit PNP, NC or NO contact
• Voltage range 10 - 39 V DC
• Output current 400 mA, short-circuit protected
• Reverse polarity protected
• Switching frequencies up to 1.5 kHz
• Design diameter M 10 to 50 x 25 x 10 mm
• Unipolar design
agnetic switches from Bernstein
Standard range, magneto-resistive
Type of housing Series Output Material Part number Designation Technical Data
M 10 x 1 mm x 40 mm M 10 NO contact Brass* 637.3261.087 MEM-M10PS/M01-KL2 PNP output
M 10 x 1 mm x 40 mm M 10 NC contact Brass* 637.3161.088 MEM-M10PÖ/M01-KL2 NO or NC contact
M 12 x 1 mm x 46 mm M 12 NO contact Brass 637.3262.094 MEM-M12PS/M01-KL2 Ub: 10 – 39 V DC
M 12 x 1 mm x 46 mm M 12 NC contact Brass 637.3162.096 MEM-M12PÖ/M01-KL2 Imax: 400 mA
M 12 x 1 mm x 46 mm T 12 NO contact Plastic 637.3262.093 MEK-M12PS/M01-KL2 Sensing range 45 mm/omnipolar**
M 12 x 1 mm x 46 mm T 12 NC contact Plastic 637.3162.095 MEK-M12PÖ/M01-KL2 magnetic sensitivity 1.0 mT
M 18 x 1 mm x 46 mm M 18 NO contact Brass 637.3263.102 MEM-M18PS/M01-KL2 Switching frequency 1.5 kHz
M 18 x 1 mm x 46 mm M 18 NC contact Brass 637.3163.104 MEM-M18PÖ/M01-KL2 Switching state LED
M 18 x 1 mm x 46 mm T 18 NO contact Plastic 637.3263.101 MEK-M18PS/M01-KL2 -25 °Celsius to +70 °Celsius
M 18 x 1 mm x 46 mm T 18 NC contact Plastic 637.3163.103 MEK-M18PÖ/M01-KL2 Protection IP 67
Ø 6,5 mm x 25 mm D 06 NO contact Stainless 637.3270.105 MEN-D06PS/M02-K2 Ub: 10 – 30V DC
8 x 8 x 40 mm Q 08 NO contact Brass 637.3280.106 MEM-Q08PS/M02-K2 Imax: 200 mA
M 8 x 1 mm x 32 mm M 8 NO contact Brass 637.3260.107 MEM-M08PS-M02-K2 no LED